
ISDH 2024

July 11 - 13, 2024｜COEX, Seoul, South Korea

International Symposium
on Dental Hygiene 2024

Sponsorship Prospectus
Contact Information

See you at
ISDH 2024!

You can apply for sponsorship and exhibition booths for
ISDH 2024 through the Sponsorship & Exhibition tab on our website.

For questions related to sponsorship and exhibit opportunities
as well as the symposium, please contact us using the

contact details provided below.

Global Companies

Peter Anas (USA): 301-778-6790
director@IFDH.org 

Korean Companies

ISDH 2024 Secretariat (South Korea): +82-6263-2054
info@isdh2024.com
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Welcome Message
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Venue - Floor Plan

Program

Registration
13-Jul-2412-Jul-24Time 11-Jul-24

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

21:00-22:00

20:00-21:00

19:00-20:00

18:00-19:00

17:00-18:00

16:00-17:00

15:00-16:00

14:00-15:00

13:00-14:00

12:00-13:00

11:00-12:00

Exhibition

Registration Lunch

Coffee
Break

President
Reception

Exhibition

Sym
posium

Registration

Lunch

Coffee
Break

Coffee
Break

Welcome
Reception

Exhibition

Sym
posium

Lunch

Coffee
Break

Opening Ceremony

Closing Ceremony

Sym
posium



����������������������
����������������������������
����

�������������	���������
�
�������������������
�����
��������

������������������������������
������
	�������
���

�
�

�

	�������
���

Sponsorship Package Levels
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Sponsorship Package Details
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DIAMOND LEVEL SPONSOR
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Sponsorship Package Details
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GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR

Sponsorship Package Details
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ISDH 2024

July 11 - 13, 2024｜COEX, Seoul, South Korea

International Symposium
on Dental Hygiene 2024

Sponsorship Prospectus
Contact Information

See you at
ISDH 2024!

You can apply for sponsorship and exhibition booths for
ISDH 2024 through the Sponsorship & Exhibition tab on our website.

For questions related to sponsorship and exhibit opportunities
as well as the symposium, please contact us using the

contact details provided below.

Global Companies

Peter Anas (USA): 301-778-6790
director@IFDH.org 

Korean Companies

ISDH 2024 Secretariat (South Korea): +82-6263-2054
info@isdh2024.com




